Industrial EN50155 PoE Switch
Datasheet Version 2.2
www.lantechcom.tw | info@lantechcom.tw
1
IPES-0101T (IP54/IP41)
Industrial 10/100TX Switch with PoE 802.3at/af up to 30W
 EN50155/50121-3-2/50121-4 and EN45545-2 Fire & Smoke verification
 Provides M12 connector with IP54/IP41 rated protection

www.lantechcom.tw | info@lantechcom.tw
3
ORDERING INFORMATION
All model packages include M12 caps and wall mount bracket. All standard models are non-coating, optional coating models
are available with –C model name.
 IPES-0101T-41-12V…..…………....….….......P/N: 8360-5741
1 10/100TX + 1 10/100TX IP41 rated Industrial PoE at/af Switch w/M12 connector; -40~75C; 9.5V~57VDC dual input
 IPES-0101T-41-48V…..…………....….….......P/N: 8360-5745
1 10/100TX + 1 10/100TX IP41 rated Industrial PoE at/af Switch w/M12 connector; -40~75C; 33.6V~60VDC dual input
 IPES-0101T-41-72V…..…………....….….......P/N: 8360-5742
1 10/100TX + 1 10/100TX IP41 rated Industrial PoE at/af Switch w/M12 connector; -40~75C; 50.4~90VDC dual input
 IPES-0101T-54-12V…..…………....….….......P/N: 8360-5743
1 10/100TX + 1 10/100TX IP54 rated Industrial PoE at/af Switch w/M12 connector; -40~75C; 9.6V~57VDC dual input
 IPES-0101T-54-48V…..…………....….….......P/N: 8360-5746
1 10/100TX + 1 10/100TX IP54 rated Industrial PoE at/af Switch w/M12 connector; -40~75C; 33.6V~60VDC dual input
 IPES-0101T-54-72V…..…………....….….......P/N: 8360-5744
1 10/100TX + 1 10/100TX IP54 rated Industrial PoE at/af Switch w/M12 connector; -40~75C; 50.4~90VDC dual input
OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES
M12 Connector & Cable
 ECON120005PF 5 Pin M12 Power Female Connector